Pedersen Website Budget

Date | Donations Costs Balance Description
1/27/03 -$50.00/  ($50.00) Sisna- Domain Name Registration |Pedersen Website Donation Pool
1/27/03 -$9.95|  ($59.95)|Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
1/27/03 $10.00 ($49.95) | Donation Greg & Kathy Pedersen
2/2/03 $30.00 ($19.95) | Donation Stan & Chloris Pedersen
2/2/03 $20.00 $0.05 |Donation Warren & Mickey Pedersen
2/12/03 $12.00 $12.05 Donation Gordon Pedersen
2/15/03 $10.00 $22.05 |Donation Dave & Donna Koehler
2/17/03 $10.00 $32.05 |Donation Jim & Marlene Pedersen
2/25/03 $20.00 $52.05 |Donation Chris & Susan Pedersen
2/25/03 $25.00 $77.05 |Donation Bob & Jo Anne Slizeski
2/25/03 -$9.95 $67.10 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
2/26/03 $20.00 $87.10 |Donation Larry & Shirley Pedersen
2/28/03 $25.00 $112.10 Donation Bob & Kim Slizeski
3/7/03 $10.00 $122.10 |Donation Jerry & JoAnne Pedersen
3/10/03 $25.00 $147.10 Donation Joel & Médlissalurkins
3/13/03 $10.00 $157.10 |Donation Steve & Carol Dimas
3/27/03 -$9.95| $147.15 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
4/1/03 $10.00 $157.15 |Donation Kim& Jm Ldi
4/25/03 $20.00 $177.15 |Donation John & Deb Devore
4/25/03 -$9.95  $167.20 Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
5/10/03 $20.00 $187.20 Donation Bob & JoAnne Slizeski
5/23/03 -$9.95| $177.25 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
6/3/03 $20.00 $197.25 |Donation Dave & Karyn Pedersen
6/24/03 -$9.95| $187.30 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
7/24/03 -$9.95| $177.35 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
7/127/03 $20.00 $197.35 |Donation Warren & Mickey Pedersen
7/127/03 $20.00 $217.35 |Donation Gordon Pedersen
8/24/03 -$9.95| $207.40 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
9/25/03 -$9.95| $197.45 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool




10/27/03 -$9.95| $187.50 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
11/24/04 -$9.95| $177.55 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
12/25/04 -$9.95| $167.60 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
1/23/04 -$9.95| $157.65 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
2/24/04 -$9.95| $147.70 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
3/24/04 -$9.95| $137.75 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
4/24/04 -$9.95| $127.80 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
5/24/04 -$9.95| $117.85 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
6/24/04 -$9.95| $107.90 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
7/2/04 $25.00 $132.90 |Donation Bob & JoAnne Slizeski
7/24/04 -$9.95| $122.95 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
8/24/04 -$9.95| $113.00 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
9/24/04 -$9.95| $103.05 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
10/24/04 -$9.95 $93.10 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
11/24/04 -$9.95 $83.15 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
12/24/04 -$9.95 $73.20 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
1/5/05 $20.00 $93.20 |Donation Dave & Donna Koehler
Pedersen Website Donation Pool:
1/27/05 -$50.00 $43.20 |Sisna- Domain Name Registration |Have to renew every 2 years
1/27/05 -$9.95 $33.25 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
2/15/05 $20.00 $53.25 |Donation John & Deb Devore
2/15/05 $25.00 $78.25 |Donation Stan & Chloris Pedersen
2/16/05 $25.00 $103.25 Donation Chuck & Linda Schneider
2/16/05 $20.00 $123.25 |Donation Greg & Kathy Pedersen
2/18/05 $20.00 $143.25 |Donation Warren & Mickey Pedersen
2/18/05 $25.00 $168.25 |Donation Bob & JoAnne Slizeski
1/27/05 -$9.95| $158.30 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
2/25/05 $10.00 $168.30 |Donation Carol & Steve Dimas
2/26/05 $20.00 $188.30 |Donation Dean & Glenda Pedersen
2/26/05 $25.00 $213.30 |Donation Jerry & JoAnne Pedersen
2/27/05 -$9.95| $203.35 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
3/5/05 $25.00 $228.35 |Donation Tammy Pedersen




3/5/05 $25.00 $253.35 Donation Bob & Kim Slizeski
3/9/05 $10.00 $263.35 |Donation June & Leo Conklin
3/9/05 $100.00 $363.35 |Donation Bill & LuciaLiley
3/21/05 $20.00 $383.35 |Donation Michelle Pedersen
3/21/05 $40.00 $423.35 |Donation Kay & Justin Edwards
3/27/05 -$9.95| $413.40 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
4/27/05 -$9.95| $403.45 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
5/27/05 -$9.95| $393.50 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
6/27/05 -$9.95| $383.55 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
7/127/05 -$9.95| $373.60 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
7/29/05 $25.00 $398.60 |Donation Larry & Becky Modlin
7/29/05 $20.00 $418.60 |Donation Paul & Shawna Pedersen
7/30/05 $10.00 $428.60 |Donation Bob & Kris Devore
8/27/05 -$9.95| $418.65 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
9/5/05 $20.00 $438.65 |Donation Peggy & Randy Bell
9/27/05 -$9.95| $428.70 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
10/27/05 -$9.95| $418.75 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
11/1/05 $100.00 $518.75 |Donation Gordon/Pedersen Family
11/20/05 $100.00 -$9.95| $608.80 |Donation Anonymous Donor
11/27/05 -$9.95| $598.85 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
12/27/05 -$9.95| $588.90 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
1/27/06 -$9.95| $578.95 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
2/27/06 -$9.95| $569.00 |Sisna- Monthly Web Service Fee | Pedersen Website Donation Pool
3/2/06 $50.00 $619.00 Donation Chris & Susan Pedersen
Available For Continuing Operations—|  $619.00 |as of 3/01/06




